



2020 Walker High School Baseball
Junior Varsity Schedule


Fri, Feb 21		Jamboree				  TBA	North Park
Tues, Feb 25		St Michaels			  1:00	St. Michaels
Wed, Feb 26		Plaquemine			  4:00	Walker
Mon, Mar 2		Parkview				  4:00	Walker
Wed, Mar 4		St Michaels			  4:00	Walker
Mon, Mar 9		Brusly				  4:00	Brusly
Wed, Mar 11		Doyle				  4:00	Walker
Mon, Mar 16		St Amant				  6:30	Walker
Wed, Mar 18		Lee High				  4:00	Walker
Mon, Mar 23		Catholic				   
Wed, Mar 25		Brusly				  4:00	Walker
Thur, Mar 26		Lakeshore			  4:00	Walker
Fri, Mar 27		Dutchtown			  6:30	Walker
Mon, Mar 30		Plaquemine			  4:00	Plaquemine
Tues, Mar 31		Hahnville				  6:30	Walker
Wed, Apr 1		St Michaels			  4:00	Walker
Thur, Apr 2		Scotlandville			  4:00	Walker
Sat, Apr 4			Scotlandville			 11:00	Scotlandville
Mon, Apr 6		Live Oak				  4:00	Walker
Wed, Apr 8		Live Oak				  4:00	Live Oak
Fri, Apr 10		Central				  4:00	Walker
Mon, Apr 13		Central				  4:00	Central
Wed, Apr 15		Denham Springs		  4:00	North Park
Fri, Apr 17		Denham Springs		  4:00	Walker
Mon, Apr 20		Zachary				  4:00	Walker
Wed, Apr 22		Zachary				  4:00	Zachary





[bookmark: _GoBack]
